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GESAMTSTAND  SLPCUP  

R E G I O N  WEST 2018   SLOTRACING CHANCENGLEICH     

 

Pokalwertung 2018

- nach 5 von 5 Läufen - 

# Name

Sieg- 

burg

Mül-

heim

Wupper-

tal

Düssel-

dorf Schwerte Total

Starter - 22 16 13 24 13 88 

1 Schulte, Dirk 47,85 50,97 57,45 57,69 213,96

2 Behrens, Hendrik 38,76 35,08 54,80 37,38 166,02

3 Reich, Thomas 36,48 49,14 39,50 29,75 39,94 165,06

4 Lukats, Michael 31,64 43,55 54,80 33,06 163,05

5 Letzner, Christian 32,42 40,10 46,35 43,25 162,12

6 Neumann, Tobias 45,07 35,45 54,80 25,19 160,51

7 Biernatowski, Thomas 22,80 27,71 30,90 29,75 28,50 116,86

8 Wulfken, Christof 50,91 16,43 48,60 115,94

9 Steger, René 59,22 48,60 107,82

10 Rudnik, Heinz 25,08 20,28 29,75 14,25 89,36

11 Rohde, Johannes 27,36 27,60 5,95 22,63 83,53

12 Ohlig, Frank 48,88 22,58 71,46

13 Stracke, Dirk 20,52 29,42 17,81 67,76

14 Peeren, Daniel 44,13 11,65 5,95 61,73

15 Scheid, Frank 18,24 7,74 19,00 12,15 7,13 57,13

16 Kelker, Norbert 38,39 15,20 53,59

17 Kleinrahm, Joachim 9,12 22,80 18,85 50,77

18 Wachtarz, Patrick 15,96 28,01 5,95 49,92

19 Kaczmarek, André 48,60 48,60

20 Müller, Martin 13,68 9,60 7,60 12,15 3,56 43,03

21 Leenen, Ralf 42,29 42,29

22 Brandalise, Nick 40,90 40,90

22 Brandalise, Remo 40,90 40,90

22 Quadt, Hans 40,90 40,90

25 Holthöfer, Fabian 11,40 13,49 12,15 37,04

26 Krech, Wolfgang 23,30 23,30

26 Neumann, Ingo 23,30 23,30

26 Vorberg, Ingo 23,30 23,30

29 Eck, Karsten 18,85 18,85

29 Kleinrahm, Martin 18,85 18,85

31 Barm, Reiner 10,69 10,69

32 Buchholz, Peter 6,84 6,84

33 Wittgens, Michael 4,56 4,56

34 Kick, Andreas 3,80 3,80

35 Limberger, Horst 3,65 3,65

36 Wittgens, Jenny 2,28 2,28  
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Gesamtergebnis 2018

- nach 5 von 5 Läufen - 

# Name

Sieg- 

burg

Mül-

heim

Wupper-

tal

Düssel-

dorf Schwerte Total

Starter - 25 19 15 30 16 105 

1 Nockemann, Sebastian 53,44 62,50 62,50 62,50 240,94

2 Schulte, Dirk 47,85 50,97 57,45 57,69 213,96

3 Müller, Konstantin 61,50 62,50 36,45 47,81 208,26

4 Stracke, Kai-Ole 34,45 51,05 52,40 36,45 52,88 192,77

5 Behrens, Hendrik 38,76 35,08 54,80 37,38 166,02

6 Reich, Thomas 36,48 49,14 39,50 29,75 39,94 165,06

7 Lukats, Michael 31,64 43,55 54,80 33,06 163,05

8 Letzner, Christian 32,42 40,10 46,35 43,25 162,12

9 Neumann, Tobias 45,07 35,45 54,80 25,19 160,51

10 Schaffland, Jan 58,89 62,50 121,39

11 Biernatowski, Thomas 22,80 27,71 30,90 29,75 28,50 116,86

12 Wulfken, Christof 50,91 16,43 48,60 115,94

13 Steger, René 59,22 48,60 107,82

14 Rudnik, Heinz 25,08 20,28 29,75 14,25 89,36

15 Rohde, Johannes 27,36 27,60 5,95 22,63 83,53

16 Ohlig, Frank 48,88 22,58 71,46

17 Stracke, Dirk 20,52 29,42 17,81 67,76

18 Uhlig, Jan 62,50 62,50

19 Peeren, Daniel 44,13 11,65 5,95 61,73

20 Scheid, Frank 18,24 7,74 19,00 12,15 7,13 57,13

21 Kelker, Norbert 38,39 15,20 53,59

22 Kleinrahm, Joachim 9,12 22,80 18,85 50,77

23 Wachtarz, Patrick 15,96 28,01 5,95 49,92

24 Kaczmarek, André 48,60 48,60

25 Müller, Martin 13,68 9,60 7,60 12,15 3,56 43,03

26 Leenen, Ralf 42,29 42,29

27 Brandalise, Nick 40,90 40,90

27 Brandalise, Remo 40,90 40,90

27 Quadt, Hans 40,90 40,90

30 Holthöfer, Fabian 11,40 13,49 12,15 37,04

31 Dohogne, Gilles 36,45 36,45

32 Krech, Wolfgang 23,30 23,30

32 Neumann, Ingo 23,30 23,30

32 Vorberg, Ingo 23,30 23,30

35 Eck, Karsten 18,85 18,85

35 Kleinrahm, Martin 18,85 18,85

37 Barm, Reiner 10,69 10,69

38 Buchholz, Peter 6,84 6,84

39 Wittgens, Michael 4,56 4,56

40 Kick, Andreas 3,80 3,80

41 Limberger, Horst 3,65 3,65

42 Wittgens, Jenny 2,28 2,28   
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Teamwertung 2018

- nach 5 von 5 Läufen - 

# Name

Sieg- 

burg

Mül-

heim

Wupper-

tal

Düssel-

dorf Schwerte Total Fahrer

Starter - 7 8 7 10 6 38 44 

1 Plastikquäler 62,00 62,50 62,50 62,50 249,50   Müller, K. / Nockemann, S. / Stracke, K.

2 Ruhrpötter 34,82 54,06 53,11 29,75 51,75 193,74   Reich, T . / Rudnik, H. / Schulte, D.

3 Slotdriver 44,21 14,88 43,71 54,80 41,00 183,73   Behrens, H. / Lukats, M. / Neumann, T .

4 Scuderia Hotslot 24,43 37,19 32,57 28,50 122,69   Holthöfer, F. / Letzner, C. / Rohde, J.

5 RWP Siegburg 50,86 22,31 48,60 121,77   Ohlig, F. / Steger, R. / Wulfken, C.

6 Hinterhof Racer 16,29 29,75 24,43 12,15 19,00 89,46   Müller, M. / Scheid, F. / Stracke, D.

7 SRMH 45,63 18,04 63,66   Kelker, N. / Peeren, D.

8 Plastikquäler 62,50 62,50   Nockemann, S. / Schaffland, J. / Uhlig, J.

9 HNR 40,90 40,90   Brandalise, N. / Brandalise, R. / Quadt, H.

10 Jugend forsch(t) 36,45 36,45   Dohogne, G. / Müller, K. / Stracke, K.

11 S-Bubis 8,14 7,44 8,14 9,50 33,22   Biernatowski, T . / Buchholz, P. / Wittgens, M.

12 Racing is Life 23,30 23,30   Krech, W. / Neumann, I. / Schüler, F.

13 Slow Motion 18,85 18,85   Eck, K. / Kleinrahm, J. / Kleinrahm, M.

14 Scuderia Hotslot 5,95 5,95   Peeren, D. / Rohde, J. / Wachtarz, P.  
 
 

I N F O S   SLP-Cup West:  

 www.rennserien-west.de  

E-Mail:  

 slp-cup@rennserien-west.de  
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